list detailing development and advertisement applications determined by the 
Chief Planning Officer and Development Director or those so authorised under 
their delegated powers since my report to the last meeting.

In the time since the last report to Planning & Transportation Committee Sixty-
One-hundred and thirty-three (133) matters have been dealt with under 
delegated powers. 

Forty-eight (48) relate to conditions of previously approved schemes .Twenty 
(20) relate to works to Listed Buildings. Five (5) applications for Non-Material 
Amendments and Nine (9) applications for Advertisement Consent.

[...]

Barbican Centre 
Silk Street
London
EC2Y 8DS

The installation of a 
replacement closed circuit 
television camera (CCTV) 
network, comprising forty 
seven (47) Fully Functional 
dome cameras and one 

Approved

25.07.2019

City 
Surveyor's 
Department

hundred and twelve (112) 
static dome cameras, the 
upgrade of a new Security 
Control Suite including security 
staff welfare room, the 
installation of two vehicular 
swing arm barriers and a 
highway deflection barrier at 
vehicular entrances, the 
installation of five pairs of